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Date:O4loll2O
Time: 13:00:34

Page:l of3

Registered Voters 464 - Cards Cast I l4 24.517o

R PRESIDENT REP

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Num. Report Precinct I - Num. Reporting I 100.007o

R DI6ALT DELEGATE REP
Total

I

I

I
4/464

69

1OO.0 Vo

15.9 7o

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Tota

4t464

I

I
J

100.0 7o

15.9 Vo71

149

R US SENATOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes
MARK C. CURRAN JR.
PECGYHUBBARD
ROBERT MARSHALL
TOM TARTER
CASEY CHLEBEK

R DI6 REP IN CONGRESS

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

REP
REP

ITEP

REP
REP
REP
REP

REP

REP

64 92.1570
5 1.257o

SUSAN WYNN BENCE
LARRY SMITH
JUDITH WOOTEN

REP
REP
REP

5l
5r
41

34.23Vn
?4.23Vo
31.5470

100.0 Vo

15.9 01,

Total
1

I

I

74t464
59

lO0.O Vo

15.9 7o

R DI06 REPRESENTATIVE REP

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total

4t4647

t5
l5
l5
l3
I

25.427o
25.42Vo
25.427o
22.03Vo

l.69Vo

100.0 7o

15.9 7o

7t
THOMASM.BENNETT REP

IOO.O Vo

15.9 70

R CIRCUIT CLERK

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Total
I

I

I

4t464
10

7
Total

I
1

I

14t464
67

LISAK. HINES REP 70 r00.00%

100.0 vo

15.9 7o

67 t0}.ooqo

IOO.O 7o

15.9 Vo

R STATES ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

REP
ADAM KINZINCER REP Total

I
I
I

4t464
68

R DI6 DELEGAIE

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

REP
Total

I
I
3

4t464
110

'7

JIM DEVINE

R CORONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

68

lOO.0 7o

15.9 9o

REP
1

REP
JOHN CABELLO
JAN KLAAS

REP
REP

60 54.5570
50 45.45Vo

Total
I

I

I

4t464
70

7

WILLIAM M. CHEAIUM REP 70 r00.00%

REP
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Date:04/01
Time: l3:00

Registered Voters 464 - Cards Cast 114 24.577o

R COUNTY BRD D2 REP

Num. Report Precinct I - Num. Reporting 1 100.O0%o

D PRESIDENT DEM

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes
ERNEST CURTIS
BARBARAOFFILL
DAVID H. PENNY

R ERICKSON VAC 2IST

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes
JOSEPH R. BIDEN DEM
BERNIE SANDERS DEM
ANDREWYANG DEM
DEVALPATRICK DEM
MICHAELR. BLOOMBERDEM
ELIZABETHWARREN DEM
PETE BUTTIGIEG DEM
TOMSTEYER DEM
MICHAEL BENNET DEM
JOHNK.DELANEY DEM
TULSICABBARD DEM
CORYBOOKER DEM

Total
I

I

3

14t464
144

100.0 7o

15.9 7o

DEM

1OO.0 7o

8.6 Vo

58.33Vo

38.89Vo
2.7\Vo
O.00Vo
O.00Vo
O.OO7o

0.OOVo

0.OO7o

0.OOVo

0.OO7o

0.OO7o

0.oo%

too.o vo

8.6 Vo

Total
I

I

I

40t464
36

REP
REP
REP

38.197o
31.5OVo

24.317o

'100.0 70

15.9 Vo

2l
t4

I

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Total
I

I

I

74t464
63

WILLIAM S. DICKENSONREP 63 l00.OOVo

too.o 70

15.9 7o

R KICK VAC 2IST

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

REP D US SENATOR

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

65 100.007o RICHARD J. DURBIN DEM

1

Total
I

I

I

41464
65

Total
I

I

I

40t464
35

Total
I

I

I
4t464

65

Total
I

I

I
40t464

37

LINDSAY PARKHURST REP

R KINZER VAC 2IST REP

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

7

IOO.O 7o

15.9 7o

D DI6 REP IN CONGRESS DEM

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

31 100.0070

100.0 Vo

8.6 7o

MICHAEL C. SABOL REP 6,5 IOO.OO% DANIBRZOZOWSKI DEM 35 100.00olo

55
54
35

REP
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Date:O4lOll20
Time: l3:00:34

Page:3 of 3

Registered Voters 464 - Cards Cast 114 24.57Vo Num. Report Precinct I - Num. Reporting 'l IOO.OOVo

STEVE STADELMAN
WENDYLAFAUCE
AMY SIPOVIC BOYLES
ASHWIN PURI
JUSTINE TROUT
JOAN GARNIER
ART BARDSLEY
JJ WETT
ELSAVON HUBEN
EDWARD CAPUTO
QUINTON ROSSER
JASON ROCKFORD
TIMOTHY BRADLEY
JAMES K. RILEY
ANCIE BODINE
CAROLYN MOORE
CHARLES CENTERT
JOHN REIS
MICHAEL SOTO
ELIZABETH LINDQUIST
JOHN GEDNEY
ELAINE PANNELL
COURTNEY SCHUETT

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

1l.39Vo
15.65Vo

14.1870
13.9lVo
8;7lvo
7.83Vo
6.96Vo

6.96Vo

0.877o
0.877o
0.877o
0.877o
O.87Vo

O.877o

0.8770
0.8770
O.819o

O.00Vo

0.oovo
0.0070
0.0070
O.OOVo

O.OOVo

20
l8
t7
l6
l0
9

8

8

I

I

I

I
I

I

I
I
I

0
0
0
0
0
0

8.6 Vo

DEM

00.0 7o

D DI6 DELEGATE
Total

I
ll
4

40t464
l15

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

D ERICKSON VAC 2IST

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Vote For
Times Counted
Total Votes

DEM
Total

I
I
1

40t464
34

100.0 7o

8.6 Vo

KENNETH WRIGHT DEM 34 l00.OO7o


